

@crexendo

with Crexendo<sup>®</sup>'s AI-Powered UCaaS and CCaaS Platform!

## Your Success is Our Mission

Tailored Partnerships to Drive Innovation, Growth, and Breakthrough Success!

\$10K+ in MRR Earns a 2X MRR Bonus\$5K to \$9,999 in MRR Earns a 1X MRR Bonus

## **© crexendo**<sup>®</sup> VIP<sup>™</sup>

**UCaaS Spiff\*** 

6X MRR 5 Year Term

**5X MRR** 3 or 4 Year Term

3X MRR 2 Year Term Omnichannel CCaaS Spiff\*

**8X MRR** 5 Year Term

6X MRR 3 or 4 Year Term

**3X MRR** 2 Year Term

Take advantage of our 90% Bonus Commission Program

**No Annual Prepayment Requirements** 

**Incentive Includes Recurring Equipment Value** 

## Earn Up Front Commissions on Purchased Equipment

\*Offer valid for new VIP Platform Customer orders with a minimum of 10 users authorized by customers and accepted by Crexendo from April 1st to June 30th, 2025. The incentive amounts shown reflect a one-month bonus for 100 Users or more. Additional Incentive for VIP CX portion of the order only. Discounts of 20% or more will result in a 50% reduction in the Incentive value. The \$10K or \$5K MRR Bonus is based on the sum of all customers fixed recurring contracted charges before taxes, fees, or surcharges and is not aggregated across multiple customers. The bonus amount will be adjusted based on any subsequent orders that reduce the MRR completed prior to payment of the bonus. The incentive offer excludes Partner House or Demo Systems. The customer account must be activated and receive initial MRC billing by December 31st, 2025, or the incentive will be reduced by 50%. The Partner will be paid the spiff in the month following installation acceptance and initial payment by the customer. Should the customer cancel service within twelve months of acceptance, the incentive program compensation will be charged back to the Partner. Crexendo' reserves the right to modify this promotion at any time at its sole discretion. Crexendo' received the #1 Customer Rating in the G2 VoIP Results Index in the Spring 2025 Survey period.